

# Popworld Drinks Menu Autumn 2018- Allergy Information

Dish Name	Cereals containing Gluten :										Tree Nuts :														
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Fish	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Eggs	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Peanuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites

## Cocktails

Sex on the Beach																											
Cheeky V										✓																✓	
The Godfather																											
Pornstar Martini																										✓	
Woo Woo																											
Bubble-Gum Martini																											
Funfair Flaska																											

## Bombs

Firebomb																											
Honeybomb																											
Jagerbomb																											
Pornstar Bomb																										✓	
Skittlebomb																											

## Sharers Popworld Partini

Sex on the Beach																											
Cheeky V										✓																✓	
The Godfather																											
Pornstar Martini																										✓	
Woo Woo																											

Stonegate Pub Company Ltd works to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.

Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising as a result of cross-contamination.

# Popworld Drinks Menu Autumn 2018- Allergy Information

<u>Dish Name</u>	<u>Cereals containing Gluten :</u>										<u>Tree Nuts :</u>														
	Wheat	Spelt (Wheat)	Kamut (Wheat)	Rye	Barley	Oats	Fish	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Eggs	Soybeans	Milk	Almonds	Hazelnut	Walnut	Cashew nut	Pecan nut	Brazil nut	Pistachio nut	Macadamia nut or Queensland nut	Peanuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur dioxide/sulphites

## **Shots**

Bacardi Fuego																											
Jack Daniels Fire																											
Jack Daniels Honey																											
Jagermeister																											
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver Tequila																											
Luxardo Sambuca																											

## **Sourz**

Sourz - Apple																											
Sourz - Cherry																											
Sourz - Passion Fruit																											
Sourz - Rainbow																											

## **Prosecco**

Bottega																											
Prosecco																											✓
Rose Prosecco																											✓

Stonegate Pub Company Ltd works to ensure that the ingredient information in this table is accurate. Allergy data detailed in the table has been derived from specifications obtained from the suppliers of the products.

Whilst we have taken all reasonable steps to ensure that this table is accurate, we cannot guarantee that the product is 100% free from the unintentional presence of allergens arising as a result of cross-contamination.